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TITEL

COLDPLAY & AVICII

ADELE

AVICII & ALOE BLACC

SUZAN & FREEK

SHAKIRA

RACOON

WILDSTYLEZ & NIELS GEUSEBROEK
LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPER
DE JEUGD VAN TEGENWOORDIG
ED SHEERAN

Avicil

TOM ODELL

COLDPLAY

MARCO BORSATO, DAVINA MICHELLE, ARMIN VAN BUUREN

EMINEM & RIHANNA

IMAGINE DRAGONS

ADELE

SNOLLEBOLLEKES

DANNY VERA

ONE DIRECTION

TAYLOR SWIFT

JUSTIN BIEBER

ED SHEERAN

MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS
HARRY STYLES

Avicil

WIZ KHALIFA & CHARLIE PUTH
BLOF

MARTIN GARRIX

ADELE

DAVID GUETTA & SIA

PINK & NATE RUESS

ONE DIRECTION

B.0.B. & HAYLEY WILLIAMS
KENSINGTON

THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY
DAVINA MICHELLE

THE SCRIPT & WILL.L.AM
DISTURBED

LADY GAGA

BRUNO MARS

ED SHEERAN

TAYLOR SWIFT

IMAGINE DRAGONS

ARMIN VAN BUUREN & TREVOR GUTHRIE
CHEF'SPECIAL

THE WEEKND

JUSTIN BIEBER

HELENE FISCHER

PHARRELL WILLIAMS

JOHN LEGEND

PsY

PINK

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS & SEAN PAUL
MAAN

PITBULL & NAYER & AFROJACK & NE-Y0
MARK RONSON & BRUNO MARS
LEWIS CAPALDI

MAROON 5 & CHRISTINA AGUILERA
OWL CITY

ARTIEST

A SKY FULL OF STARS
SOMEONE LIKE YOU
WAKE ME UP

ALS HET AVOND IS
WAKA WAKA (THIS TIME FOR AFRICA)
OCEAAN

YEAR OF SUMMER
SHALLOW

STERRENSTOF

SHAPE OF YOU

LEVELS

ANOTHER LOVE
PARADISE

HOE HET DANST

LOVE THE WAY YOU LIE
RADIOACTIVE

ROLLING IN THE DEEP
LINKS RECHTS

ROLLER COASTER

BEST SONG EVER

BLANK SPACE

SORRY

PERFECT

CAN'T HOLD US

SIGN OF THE TIMES

HEY BROTHER

SEE YOU AGAIN
ZOUTELANDE

ANIMALS

HELLO

TITANIUM

JUST GIVE ME A REASON
WHAT MAKES YOU BEAUTIFUL
AIRPLANES

UNCHARTED

SOMETHING JUST LIKE THIS
DUURT TE LANG

HALL OF FAME

THE SOUND OF SILENCE
BORN THIS WAY

JUST THE WAY YOU ARE
THE A TEAM

SHAKE IT OFF

THUNDER

THIS IS WHAT IT FEELS LIKE
IN YOUR ARMS

BLINDING LIGHTS

LOVE YOURSELF
ATEMLOS DURCH DIE NACHT
HAPPY

ALL OF ME

GANGNAM STYLE

WHAT ABOUT US
BAILANDO

ZE HUILT MAAR ZE LACHT
GIVE ME EVERYTHING
UPTOWN FUNK
SOMEONE YOU LOVED
MOVES LIKE JAGGER
FIREFLIES
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TITEL

CALVIN HARRIS & DUA LIPA
ED SHEERAN

KATY PERRY

IMAGINE DRAGONS

SNELLE

CARLY RAE JEPSEN
MAROON 5

ARMIN VAN BUUREN
ADELE

JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
KENSINGTON

ALAN WALKER

SHAWN MENDES

CLEAN BANDIT & ANNE-MARIE & SEAN PAUL
MARCO BORSATO & MATT SIMONS
PINK

BRUNO MARS

KRAANTIE PAPPIE
PASSENGER

STROMAE

ED SHEERAN

DON OMAR & LUCENZO
ONE DIRECTION

Avicil

NIELSON

HOZIER

KATY PERRY & JUICY J

THE SCRIPT

PITBULL & KESHA

NIALL HORAN

LUIS FONSI & DADDY YANKEE
CHEF'SPECIAL

MAJOR LAZER & DJ SNAKE
SUZAN € FREEK

IMAGINE DRAGONS
EMINEM & RIHANNA

BLOF

COLDPLAY & BEYONCE
MARTIN GARRIX

DUA LIPA

GERS PARDOEL

LEWIS CAPALDI

BRUNO MARS

SIA

ED SHEERAN

USHER

KATY PERRY

MARCO BORSATO & GUUS MEEUWIS
HARRY STYLES

DUNCAN LAURENCE

EMMA HEESTERS & ROLF SANCHEZ
BASTILLE

Avicil

LADY GAGA

PITBULL

PINK

RIHANNA

IMAGINE DRAGONS

DEAN LEWIS

ANDRE HAZES JR.

ARTIEST

ONE KISS

THINKING OUT LOUD
FIREWORK

BELIEVER

REONIE

CALL ME MAYBE
MEMORIES

BLAH BLAH BLAH

SET FIRE TO THE RAIN
CAN'T STOP THE FEELING!
SORRY

FADED

STITCHES

ROCKABYE

BRENG ME NAAR HET WATER
RAISE YOUR GLASS
GRENADE

FEESTTENT

LET HER GO0
PAPAOUTAI

CASTLE ON THE HILL
DANZA KUDURO
STORY OF MY LIFE
THE NIGHTS

SEXY ALS IK DANS
TAKE ME TO CHURCH
DARK HORSE
SUPERHEROES
TIMBER

THIS TOWN
DESPACITO

AMiGo

LEAN ON

BLAUWE DAG
DEMONS

THE MONSTER

20 STIL

HYMN FOR THE WEEKEND
HIGH ON LIFE

BE THE ONE

IK NEEM JE MEE
BEFORE YOU GO

24K MAGIC
CHANDELIER

| SEE FIRE

MORE

ROAR

SCHOUDER AAN SCHOUDER
ADORE YOU

ARCADE

PA OLVIDARTE
POMPEI

ADDICTED T0 YOU
ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY
FIREBALL

TRY

MAN DOWN
WHATEVER IT TAKES
BE ALRIGHT

LEEF
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TITEL

JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE

ADELE

ED SHEERAN

KRIS KROSS AMSTERDAM & BIZZEY & MAAN
LUKAS GRAHAM
ONEREPUBLIC

LMFAO

STROMAE

KENSINGTON

NIELSON

TAYLOR SWIFT

RAG'N'BONE MAN

TAI0 CRUZ

ALICIA KEYS

NIALL HORAN

ARIANA GRANDE

TINO MARTIN

PANIC! AT THE DISCO

KATY PERRY

LAYN 6 SIA

FLO RIDA & DAVID GUETTA
GOTYE & KIMBRA

SHAWN MENDES & CAMILA CABELLO
SNOLLEBOLLEKES

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER
MILEY CYRUS

MARTIN GARRIX & DEAN LEWIS
KRAANTIE PAPPIE & JOSHUA NOLET
ELLIE GOULDING

DUA LIPA

TRAIN

MAAIKE OUBOTER

RIHANNA & CALVIN HARRIS
TWENTY ONE PILOTS
GUSTTAVO LIMA

THE OPPOSITES

PINK

ED SHEERAN € JUSTIN BIEBER
WILLLAM & BRITNEY SPEARS
LADY GAGA

IMAGINE DRAGONS

BRUNO MARS

KYGO

ONE DIRECTION

MICHEL TELO

RIHANNA

KENSINGTON

CLEAN BANDIT & JESS GLYNNE
MR. PROBZ

TAYLOR SWIFT

WALK THE MOON

DEMI LOVATO

ALEXIS JORDAN

ED SHEERAN

NEW KIDS & PAUL ELSTAK
THE SCRIPT

AVA MAX

DAVID GUETTA & KID CUDI
SAM SMITH

RENE KARST

ARTIEST

MIRRORS

SKYFALL

GALWAY GIRL

HIJ IS VAN M1J

1YEARS

COUNTING STARS
PARTY ROCK ANTHEM
FORMIDABLE

STREETS

[JSKOUD

| KNEW YOU WERE TROUBLE
HUMAN

DYNAMITE

EMPIRE STATE OF MIND (PART 1)
SLOW HANDS

BREAK FREE

21) WEET HET

HIGH HOPES

LAST FRIDAY NIGHT
DUSK TILL DAWN

CLUB CAN'T HANDLE ME
SOMEBODY THAT | USED T0 KNOW
SENORITA

VROUWKES
YOUNGBLOOD
WRECKING BALL

USED T0 LOVE

LIEFDE IN DE LUCHT
LOVE ME LIKE YoU DO
DON'T START NOW

HEY, SOUL SISTER

DAT IK JE MIS

WE FOUND LOVE
STRESSED OUT

BALADA

SLAPELOZE NACHTEN

A MILLION DREAMS

| DON'T CARE

SCREAM & SHOUT
MILLION REASONS

BAD LIAR

THE LAZY SONG
FIRESTONE

LIVE WHILE WE'RE YOUNG
Al SE EU TE PEGO!
DIAMONDS

WAR

RATHER BE

WAVES

WE ARE NEVER EVER GETTING BACK TOGETHER

SHUT UP AND DANCE
LETIT GO

HAPPINESS

LEGO HOUSE

TURBO

IF YOU COULD SEE ME NOW
SWEET BUT PSYCHO
MEMORIES

STAY WITH ME

ATJE VOOR DE SFEER
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TITEL

PINK

EMINEM

SHAWN MENDES

ARMIN VAN BUUREN

ADELE

LIL" KLEINE & RONNIE FLEX
ALICIA KEYS

AVICII & SANDRO CAVAZZA
LADY ANTEBELLUM
BEYONCE

IMAGINE DRAGONS

MARTIN GARRIX & DUA LIPA
DAVINA MICHELLE

JUSTIN BIEBER & LUDACRIS
KELLY CLARKSON

JASON MRAZ

VINZZENT

NICKI MINAJ

IAN

LADY GAGA

BLOF

SIA & SEAN PAUL

CALUM ScoTT

ARIANA GRANDE

K'NAAN

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER
KYGO

MARCO BORSATO

TAYLOR SWIFT & KENDRICK LAMAR
COLDPLAY

CLAUDIA DE BREL)

RIHANNA

DJANGO WAGNER

ONE DIRECTION

BEYONCE

PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA
KENNY B

ADAM LAMBERT

BRUNO MARS

STROMAE

JEROEN VAN KONINGSBRUGGE
JUSTIN BIEBER

ED SHEERAN

NIELSON & MISS MONTREAL
LMFAO

LOUIS TOMLINSON

JESSIE J & B.0.B.

LOST FREQUENCIES
KENSINGTON

THE OPPOSITES & MR. PROBZ
DAVID GUETTA & SAM MARTIN
KATY PERRY & SNOOP DOGG
ANOUK

MOHOMBI

JAN SMIT

PINK

CHRIS BROWN

LANGE FRANS & THE LAU
SHAWN MENDES

MABEL

ARTIEST

F**KIN' PERFECT

NOT AFRAID

IN MY BLOOD

SUNNY DAYS

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG
DRANK & DRUGS

GIRL ON FIRE

WITHOUT YoU

NEED YOU NOW

RUN THE WORLD (GIRLS)
ON TOP OF THE WORLD
SCARED TO BE LONELY
SKYWARD

BABY

STRONGER (WHAT DOESN'T KILL YOU)
[ WON'T GIVE UP
DROMENDANS

STARSHIPS

PILLOWTALK

ALEJANDRO

LATER ALS IK GROTER BEN
CHEAP THRILLS

DANCING ON MY OWN
ONE LAST TIME

WAVIN' FLAG

TEETH

STOLE THE SHOW

SAMEN VOOR ALTUD

BAD BLOOD

ADVENTURE OF A LIFETIME
MAG IK DAN BIJ JOU

ONLY GIRL (IN THE WORLD)
KALI

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER (TEENAGE KICKS)
LOVE ON TOP

FEEL THIS MOMENT
PARIIS

WHATAYA WANT FROM ME
MARRY YOU

ALORS ON DANSE

WIT LICHT

WHAT DO YOU MEAN?
HAPPIER

[1]3

SEXY AND | KNOW IT
MISS YOU

PRICE TAG

ARE YOU WITH ME

DO EVER

SUKKEL VOOR DE LIEFDE
DANGEROUS

CALIFORNIA GURLS

BIRDS

BUMPY RIDE

LEEF NU HET KAN
BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA

YEAH 3 X

ZING VOOR ME

THERE'S NOTHING HOLDIN’ ME BACK
DON'T CALL ME UP
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TITEL

JOHN MAYER & TAYLOR SWIFT
DVBBS & BORGEOUS

ROBIN THICKE & T.I. & PHARRELL WILLIAMS
ONE DIRECTION

DNCE

SEAN PAUL & ALEXIS JORDAN
KREZIP

AVICII & CHRIS MARTIN
MAROON 5 & WIZ KHALIFA
NOTHING BUT THIEVES

GLEE

TAI0 CRUZ & LUDACRIS
ADELE

ALAN WALKER & AVA MAX
DI-RECT

LADY GAGA & BEYONCE
MILEY CYRUS

B.0.8. 6 BRUNO MARS

oMl

COLDPLAY

CHARLIE PUTH

DAVID GUETTA & SIA

GEORGE EZRA

MARCO BORSATO
MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS
IMAGINE DRAGONS

NIELSON

RUDIMENTAL & JOHN NEWMAN
TRAIN

THE WEEKND

NIALL HORAN

MIKE POSNER & SEEB

DOTAN

LUIS FONSI & DEMI LOVATO
5 SECONDS OF SUMMER
SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA
DIGGY DEX

SHEPPARD

KYGO & SELENA GOMEZ

KATY PERRY

DJ SNAKE & JUSTIN BIEBER
RAG'N'BONE MAN

LIAM PAYNE & RITA ORA

LIL" KLEINE & RONNIE FLEX
JONAS BROTHERS

LOREEN

ED SHEERAN

WITHIN TEMPTATION

LITTLE MIX & CNCO

DUA LIPA

JOHN MAYER

BROEDERLIEFDE

CLEAN BANDIT & ZARA LARSSON
THE BASEBALLS

HALSEY & THE CHAINSMOKERS
ANDRE HAZES JR.

POST MALONE

JENNIFER LOPEZ & PITBULL
JANELLE MONAE & FUN.
DAVINA MICHELLE

ARTIEST

HALF OF MY HEART
TSUNAMI

BLURRED LINES

LITTLE THINGS

CAKE BY THE OCEAN

60T 2 LUV U

LOST WITHOUT YoU
HEAVEN

PAYPHONE

SORRY

DON'T STOP BELIEVIN'
BREAK YOUR HEART

ALL I ASK

ALONEPTII

THIS IS WHO WE ARE
TELEPHONE

MALIBU

NOTHIN’ ON YOU
CHEERLEADER (FELIX JAEHN REMIX)
EVERGLOW

ATTENTION

SHE WOLF (FALLING TO PIECES)
SHOTGUN

Mool

THRIFT SHOP

NATURAL

BEAUTY & DE BRAINS
FEEL THE LOVE

DRIVE BY

CAN'T FEEL MY FACE
T00 MUCH T0 ASK

[ TOOK A PILL IN IBIZA (SEEB REMIX)
HOME

ECHAME LA CULPA

SHE LOOKS SO PERFECT
DON'T YOU WORRY CHILD
TREUR NIET (ODE AAN HET LEVEN)
GERONIMO

ITAINT ME

TEENAGE DREAM

LET ME LOVE YOU

SKIN

FOR YOU

LOTER1)

SUCKER

EUPHORIA

GIVE ME LOVE

FASTER

REGGAETON LENTO

NEW RULES

IN THE BLOOD

JUNGLE

SYMPHONY

UMBRELLA

CLOSER

IK LEEF MUN EIGEN LEVEN
CIRCLES

ON THE FLOOR

WE ARE YOUNG

BETTER NOW
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TITEL

TWENTY ONE PILOTS
NICKY JAM & ENRIQUE IGLESIAS
TAYLOR SWIFT

ARMIN VAN BUUREN & KENSINGTON

RIHANNA & MIKKY EKKO
MEGHAN TRAINOR

LANGER KAFKE

YEARS & YEARS

LIL" WAYNE & BRUNO MARS
RACOON

CALVIN HARRIS

HARRY STYLES

CAMILA CABELLO & YOUNG THUG
WILL AND THE PEOPLE

ADELE

JONAS BLUE

LIL NAS X & BILLY RAY CYRUS
DOUWE BOB

JESSIE )

AXWELL & INGROSSO

LORDE

LITTLE MIX

SUZAN € FREEK

NE-YO

BIRDY

SHAWN MENDES

DAFT PUNK & PHARRELL WILLIAMS
JAN SMIT & GERARD JOLING
GEORGE EZRA

KYGO & IMAGINE DRAGONS
MR. PROBZ

SIMPLE PLAN & SEAN PAUL
ALAN WALKER

ONE DIRECTION

COLDPLAY

DAVID GUETTA & USHER
PEARL JAM

MARK RONSON & MILEY CYRUS
KENSINGTON

DRAKE

LAWINEBOYS

LABRINTH & EMELI SANDE
CALVIN HARRIS & RIHANNA
Uz

OWL CITY & CARLY RAE JEPSEN
TRAVIE MCCOY & BRUNO MARS
ADAM LAMBERT

DUA LIPA & CHRIS MARTIN
CARO EMERALD

FLO RIDA & SIA

THE SCRIPT

FIFTH HARMONY

ROBBIE WILLIAMS

TONES AND |

BEYONCE

SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA
BASTILLE

FEESTDJRUUD

JOHN MAYER

INNA

ARTIEST

HEATHENS

EL PERDON

STYLE

HEADING UP HIGH

STAY

ALL ABOUT THAT BASS
SPRINGEN

KING

MIRROR

NO MERCY

SUMMER

SWEET CREATURE

HAVANA

LION IN THE MORNING SUN
WATER UNDER THE BRIDGE
FAST CAR

OLD TOWN ROAD (REMIX)
SLOW DOWN

NOBODY’S PERFECT

SUN IS SHINING

ROYALS

SHOUT OUT TO MY EX

DEZE IS VOOR M)

LET ME LOVE YOU

SKINNY LOVE

TREAT YOU BETTER

GET LUCKY

ECHTE VRIENDEN
BUDAPEST

BORN TO BE YOURS
NOTHING REALLY MATTERS
SUMMER PARADISE
DARKSIDE

HISTORY

EVERY TEARDROP IS A WATERFALL
WITHOUT YoU

JUST BREATHE

NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART
RIDDLES

ONE DANCE

SEX MET DIE KALE
BENEATH YOUR BEAUTIFUL
THIS IS WHAT YOU CAME FOR
ORDINARY LOVE

600D TIME

BILLIONAIRE

GHOST TOWN

HOMESICK

A NIGHT LIKE THIS

WILD ONES

FOR THE FIRST TIME
WORK FROM HOME
CANDY

DANCE MONKEY

BEST THING I NEVER HAD
SAVE THE WORLD

THINGS WE LOST IN THE FIRE
GAS 0P DIE LOLLIE
HEARTBREAK WARFARE
SUNIS UP
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TITEL

THE WEEKND & DAFT PUNK
BLOF & NIELSON

YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP
NIELS GEUSEBROEK

OF MONSTERS AND MEN
MARTIN GARRIX & BEBE REXHA
ADELE

DE JEUGD VAN TEGENWOORDIG
TRAIN

RITA ORA & JONAS BLUE & TIESTO
NIALL HORAN

SIA

MAJOR LAZER € M0 & JUSTIN BIEBER
JOHN DE BEVER

KEANE

USHER & PITBULL

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER

BRUNO MARS

AVICII & NICKY ROMERO

THE LUMINEERS

DADDY YANKEE

ANNE-MARIE

DI-RECT

RIHANNA

ED SHEERAN

NAUGHTY BOY & SAM SMITH
JAMES BAY

ANDERS NILSEN

DUA LIPA

COLDPLAY

WILLIL.AM & EVA SIMONS

LIL" KLEINE & BOEF

SAM HUNT

SELENA GOMEZ & MARSHMELLO
KENSINGTON

LADY GAGA

JONAS BROTHERS

THE OPPOSITES & SEF & GERS PARDOEL
KATY PERRY

FOSTER THE PEOPLE

[YAZ & SEAN KINGSTON

KYGO

RACOON

ZARA LARSSON

NICKELBACK

MAROON 5 & CARDI B

MARTIN SOLVEIG

JOHN MAYER

SHEPPARD

MAJOR LAZER

EMELI SANDE

SIA & KENDRICK LAMAR
SHAWN MENDES

AFROJACK

AMERICAN AUTHORS

CALVIN HARRIS & SAM SMITH
LANA DEL REY

STEFAN & SEAN & BRAM KRIKKE & BRAM KRIKKE
RIHANNA & PAUL MCCARTNEY & KANYE WEST
ONEREPUBLIC

ARTIEST

STARBOY

MANNENHARTEN

WE NO SPEAK AMERICANO
TAKE YOUR TIME GIRL (LIVE)
LITTLE TALKS

IN THE NAME OF LOVE
TURNING TABLES

GET SPANISH

50 WAYS T0 SAY GOODBYE
RITUAL

FLICKER

UNSTOPPABLE

COLD WATER

JUUKRUGT DIE LACH NIET VAN MIIN GEZICHT

SOVEREIGN LIGHT CAFE
DJ GOT US FALLIN' IN LOVE
AMNESIA

LOCKED OUT OF HEAVEN

| COULD BE THE ONE

HO HEY

DURA

CIAO ADIOS

YOUNG ONES

SEM

PHOTOGRAPH

LALALA

HOLD BACK THE RIVER
SALSA TEQUILA

HOTTER THAN HELL
MAGIC

THIS IS LOVE
KRANTENWLK

TAKE YOUR TIME
WOLVES

HOME AGAIN

THE EDGE OF GLORY
ONLY HUMAN

BROODJE BAKPAO
CHAINED TO THE RHYTHM
PUMPED UP KICKS
REPLAY

STARGAZING

DON'T GIVE UP THE FIGHT
LUSH LIFE

WHEN WE STAND TOGETHER
GIRLS LIKE YOU

HELLO

PERFECTLY LONELY

DIE YOUNG

WATCH OUT FOR THIS (BUMAYE)
CLOWN

THE GREATEST

MERCY

TEN FEET TALL

BEST DAY OF MY LIFE
PROMISES

VIDEO GAMES

POTENTIE
FOURFIVESECONDS

ALL THE RIGHT MOVES

JAAR

2016
2013
2010
2013
2012
2016
2012
2011

2012
2018
2018
2016
2016
2015
2012
2010
2014
2012
2013
2012
2018
2017

2011

2011

2015
2013
2014
2014
2016
2014
2012
2017
2015
2017
2013
2011

2018
2009
2017
2011

2010
2017
2010
2015
2011

2018
2010
2010
2018
2012
2013
2016
2016
2014
2013
2018
2011

2018
2015
2010

music



2024

421
422
423
424
425
426
421
428
429
430
1
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
44
441
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
410
4N
412
413
414
475
476
417
478
419
480

TITEL

TAIO CRUZ & FLO RIDA

BRUNO MARS

HANDSOME POETS

BAKERMAT

JASON DERULO & 2 CHAINZ

TOM WALKER

SNOOP DOGG & DAVID GUETTA
NIALL HORAN

THE COMMON LINNETS

MARTIN GARRIX & USHER

JESSIE )

IMAGINE DRAGONS

SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA & PHARRELL WILLIAMS
SHAGGY & MOHOMBI

MUMFORD & SONS

MICHAEL SCHULTE

THE CHAINSMOKERS & DAYA
JAYH

FAMILY OF THE YEAR

FAIS & AFROJACK

RIHANNA

FUN.

CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING
EMELI SANDE

STEF EKKEL & RENE KARST

DUCK SAUCE

BAD MEETS EVIL & BRUNO MARS
PINK

ZEDD & GREY & MAREN MORRIS
RONNIE FLEX & MAAN
MUMFORD & SONS

CHERYL

ICONA POP

MATT SIMONS

CEELO GREEN

CHEF'SPECIAL

FELIX JAEHN & JASMINE THOMPSON
THE OPPOSITES

SCOUTING FOR GIRLS

SAM FELDT & WULF & LUCAS & STEVE
TAYLOR SWIFT & ED SHEERAN
LYKKE LI

THE WANTED

CHARLIE PUTH

STUDIO KILLERS

BEN HOWARD

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS

PARTYFRIEX

JOHN MAYER

MEDUZA

MAITRE GIMS

DERMOT KENNEDY

ASAF AVIDAN & THE M0JO’S
SEAN PAUL

GUY SEBASTIAN

GALANTIS

RUDIMENTAL & MACKLEMORE & JESS GLYNNE
JAMES ARTHUR

AR

NICK & SIMON

ARTIEST

HANGOVER

WHEN | WAS YOUR MAN
SKY ON FIRE

VANDAAG

TALK DIRTY

LEAVE A LIGHT ON
SWEAT

ON THE LOOSE

CALM AFTER THE STORM
DON'T LOOK DOWN
DOMINO

NEXT T0 ME

ONE (YOUR NAME)

| NEED YOUR LOVE

THE CAVE

YOU LET ME WALK ALONE
DON'T LET ME DOWN
MOOIE DAG

HERO

HEY

RUDE BoY

SOME NIGHTS

| NEED YOUR LOVE

READ ALL ABOUT IT, PT.
LIEVER TE DIK IN DE KIST
BARBRA STREISAND
LIGHTERS

WALK ME HOME

THE MIDDLE

BLUF BIJ M)

LITTLE LION MAN

FIGHT FOR THIS LOVE

[ LOVEIT

WITH YoU

FUCK YOU

TRY AGAIN

AIN'T NOBODY (LOVES ME BETTER)
LICHT UIT

THIS AIN'T A LOVESONG
SUMMER ON YOU
EVERYTHING HAS CHANGED
| FOLLOW RIVERS

GLAD YOU CAME

ONE CALL AWAY

ODE TO THE BOUNCER
KEEP YOUR HEAD UP
DUELE EL CORAZON

[K MOET ZUIPEN!

NEW LIGHT

PIECE OF YOUR HEART
JME TIRE

POWER OVER ME

ONE DAY | RECKONING SONG (WANKELMUT REMIX)
SHE DOESN'T MIND
BEFORE 1 GO

RUNAWAY (U € 1)

THESE DAYS

SAY YOU WON'T LET GO
WEAK

JULIA

JAAR

2011

2013
2012
2013
2013
2018
2011

2017
2014
2015
2011

2018
2010
2015
2010
2018
2016
2014
2014
2016
2010
2012
2013
2012
2016
2010
2011

2018
2018
2017
2009
2010
2013
2013
2010
2017
2015
2010
2010
2016
2013
2011

2012
2015
2012
2013
2016
2017
2018
2018
2013
2018
2012
2011

2018
2014
2018
2016
2017
2013

music
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481
482
483
484
485
486
481
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

TITEL

ALEXANDRA STAN

WALKING ON CARS

SNOOP DOGG & WIZ KHALIFA & BRUNO MARS
ALESSIA CARA

DAVID GUETTA & SIA

JAMES BAY

WILLY WILLIAM

LOST FREQUENCIES & JANIECK
GAVIN DEGRAW

SAM SMITH

CALVIN HARRIS

ONEREPUBLIC

THE WEEKND & DAFT PUNK
VANCE JoY

MATT SIMONS & DEEPEND
EMELI SANDE

AXWELL & INGROSSO

FLO RIDA

LAUREN DAIGLE

TIM BERG

ARTIEST

MR. SAXOBEAT
SPEEDING CARS
YOUNG, WILD & FREE
SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL
FLAMES

BEST FAKE SMILE

EGO

REALITY

NOT OVER YOU

T00 GOOD AT GOODBYES
FEEL SO CLOSE

SECRETS

| FEEL IT COMING
RIPTIDE

CATCH & RELEASE (DEEPEND REMIX)

NEXT T0 ME

MORE THAN YOU KNOW
WHISTLE

YOU SAY

BROMANCE

JAAR

2011
2016
2011
2016
2018
2016
2016
2015
2011
2017
2011
2010
2016
2014
2015
2012
2017
2012
2018
2010

music



